Legal issues, if any, are subject to the jurisdiction of courts in the City of Bengaluru

11. If you accept the offer on the terms and conditions indicated above:

Please convey your acceptance of  the offer of admission online by clicking on the ACCEPT button and by remitting Admissions Fee of

Rs.36637 (Rupees Thirty Six Thousand Six Hundred Thirty Seven ) on or before June 20, 2021.

You may login to the Applicant's Interface and click on  "Pay your Admission Fees" link. You can pay the admission fee through any one of the

following modes using the appropriate links provided therein:

(1) Online Payment - using gateway through Credit/Debit Card, or